DESCRIPTION
NVS-L1008030HS is a weatherproof horn speaker with a built-in 100 V line transformer for constant-voltage PA systems, enabling long-
distance transmission with low line loss and parallel connection of multiple speakers. It features wide frequency response and high speech
clarity, with a die-cast aluminum horn flare for high durability, corrosion resistance, and deformation-free performance. Suitable for
indoor/outdoor paging and alarm applications in stations, parks, schools, squares, military camps, industrial zones, and factories.
FEATURES
Durable die-cast aluminum
Waterproof
Designed for industrial applications
Specifications
Model NVS-L1008030HS
Rated Power 30W
Frequency Response 350Hz - 5KHz
Power Tapping 30W, 15W, 10W, 5W, 3W and 1W (@100V)
Coverage Angle 125°
Sensitivity (1w, 1m) 108dB±2dB
Maximum SPL 122dB ±2dB
IP Rating IP66
Input Voltage 100V
Operating temperature -50℃~+70℃
Weight 2.5kg
Dimension (WxHxL) 205x283x256 mm
H
O
RN
 S
PE
A
K
ER
NVS-L1008030HS
OUTDOOR HORN SPEAKER 30W
             1
                                             Version 2.1
DIMENSION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Standard Quantity
NVS-L1008030HS OUTDOOR HORN SPEAKER 30W 01
NVS-L1008030HS
OUTDOOR HORN SPEAKER 30W
             2
                                             Version 2.1